
Frýdek-Místek

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Celkem

1 Luxa Jan České Budějovice 95 120,83 98 100 110,40 524,23

2 Spáčil Tomáš Hořovice 100 122,43 96 100 102,36 520,79

3 Luxa Josef České Budějovice 90 120,44 98 95 108,90 512,34

4 Weitz Jan Most 90 113,51 94 95 114,78 507,29

5 Marek Jiří Písek 90 117,23 98 90 110,64 505,87

6 Targosz Wlodzimir Frýdek-Místek 100 112,96 88 95 109,26 505,22

7 Šula Jiří Velké Pavlovice 95 112,02 96 100 100,35 503,37

8 Bombera Jan ÚS Moravskoslezký 95 118,04 96 90 103,65 502,69

9 Krejčí Miloslav Kroměříž 90 105,88 100 95 111,00 501,88

10 Sapigursky Piotr Frýdek-Místek 100 105,86 94 100 100,50 500,36

11 Mík Robert České Budějovice 90 111,13 96 100 102,38 499,51

12 Sapigursky Karol Frýdek-Místek 100 96,02 96 90 111,66 493,68

13 Humpál Filip České Budějovice 100 106,71 94 90 99,54 490,25

14 Plachý Jiří ÚS Moravskoslezký 95 108,00 96 90 98,10 487,10

15 Vaculík Jaroslav Kroměříž 100 109,04 96 75 105,30 485,34

16 Krejčí Martin Kroměříž 100 96,95 94 95 99,33 485,28

17 Honzírek Stanislav Kroměříž 90 104,42 98 95 96,42 483,84

18 Světelský Karel ÚS Moravskoslezký 85 99,38 96 95 104,04 479,42

19 Buřič Tomáš Pelhřimov 80 106,44 96 90 100,92 473,36

20 Nims Luboš Praha 90 97,78 92 80 107,61 467,39

21 Tichý Milan Kroměříž 90 93,78 92 80 105,00 460,78

22 Slezák Lukáš Kroměříž 95 85,88 88 85 92,13 446,01

23 Nims Petr Praha 85 105,86 84 80 87,90 442,76

24 Kobliha Karel Jihlava 75 85,84 86 65 88,20 400,04

25 Jouza Ladislav Praha 85 87,00 78 55 92,64 397,64

26 Rieger Ivan Husinec 55 85,74 76 75 102,15 393,89

27 Stopa Pavel Frýdek-Místek 95 108,13 94 95 0,00 392,13
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Frýdek - Místek

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Celkem

1 Bombera Jan ÚS Moravskoslezký 95 118,04 96 90 103,65 159,38 158,37 820,44

2 Spáčil Tomáš Hořovice 100 122,43 96 100 102,36 153,96 145,05 819,80

3 Luxa Josef České Budějovice 90 120,44 98 95 108,90 147,16 155,64 815,14

4 Luxa Jan České Budějovice 95 120,83 98 100 110,40 136,25 149,70 810,18

5 Targosz Wlodzimier Frýdek-Místek 100 112,96 88 95 109,26 145,28 158,52 809,02

6 Krejčí Miloslav Kroměříž 90 105,88 100 95 111,00 147,11 158,58 807,57

7 Mík Robert České Budějovice 90 111,13 96 100 102,38 152,54 149,40 801,45

8 Weitz Jan Most 90 113,51 94 95 114,78 132,41 155,10 794,80

9 Šula Jiří Velké Pavlovice 95 112,02 96 100 100,35 146,14 142,50 792,01

10 Vaculík Jaroslav Kroměříž 100 109,04 96 75 105,30 146,36 145,14 776,84

11 Marek Jiří Písek 90 117,23 98 90 110,64 126,34 144,60 776,81

12 Humpál Filip České Budějovice 100 106,71 94 90 99,54 134,88 147,90 773,03

13 Plachý Jiří ÚS Moravskoslezký 95 108,00 96 90 98,10 132,06 148,59 767,75

14 Světelský Karel ÚS Moravskoslezký 85 99,38 96 95 104,04 132,92 152,40 764,74

15 Honzírek Stanislav Kroměříž 90 104,42 98 95 96,42 132,97 141,72 758,53

16 Sapigursky Karol Frýdek-Místek 100 96,02 96 90 111,66 126,60 138,12 758,40

17 Sapigursky Piotr Frýdek-Místek 100 105,86 94 100 100,50 130,64 127,20 758,20

18 Nims Luboš Praha 90 97,78 92 80 107,61 133,00 143,73 744,12

19 Horák Martin Velké Pavlovice 90 92,30 94 100 89,16 115,50 134,10 715,06

20 Tichý Milan Kroměříž 90 93,78 92 80 105,00 112,90 136,05 709,73

21 Hynek David Most 70 93,20 90 80 92,55 135,26 140,85 701,86

22 Zavadil Radek Kroměříž 80 95,93 80 95 90,90 125,33 124,92 692,08

23 Slezák Lukáš Kroměříž 95 85,88 88 85 92,13 124,84 120,68 691,53

24 Nims Petr Praha 85 105,86 84 80 87,90 110,52 135,06 688,34

25 Stopa Pavel Frýdek-Místek 95 108,13 94 95 0,00 145,96 146,19 684,28

26 Jouza Ladislav Praha 85 87,00 78 55 92,64 136,06 125,19 658,89

27 Sitek Filip ÚS Moravskoslezký 85 92,75 94 95 0,00 120,80 146,40 633,95

28 Rieger Ivan Husinec 55 85,74 76 75 102,15 113,58 125,82 633,29

29 Krejčí Martin Kroměříž 100 96,95 94 95 99,33 133,59 0,00 618,87
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Frýdek Místek

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Celkem

1 Humpál Vojtěch České Budějovice 95 100,70 86 95 109,68 486,38

2 Horák Martin Velké Pavlovice 90 92,30 94 100 89,16 465,46

3 Volf Libor Písek 75 102,00 96 85 98,40 456,40

4 Luxa Josef  ml. České Budějovice 90 82,52 94 85 101,25 452,77

5 Kočkár Tobias Hořovice 80 85,80 94 90 101,40 451,20

6 Sepekář Milan Žirovnice 95 69,58 88 95 96,90 444,48

7 Zavadil Radek Kroměříž 80 95,93 80 95 90,90 441,83

8 Tomíšek Jakub Pelhřimov 85 92,04 94 70 93,90 434,94

9 Hynek David Most 70 93,20 90 80 92,55 425,75

10 Černý Vítek Jablonec nad Nisou 75 95,56 88 75 91,02 424,58

11 Nejdl David Plzeň 95 80,00 88 65 93,75 421,75

12 Tichý Štefan ÚS Moravskoslezký 80 79,86 80 80 92,73 412,59

13 Bernatík Tomáš Bohumín 75 76,90 84 85 87,90 408,80

14 Kulhavý Martin Hořovice 95 96,38 90 35 92,10 408,48

15 Jícha Tomáš Písek 90 82,45 84 60 90,00 406,45

16 Honzírek Ondřej Kroměříž 90 52,10 88 75 92,13 397,23

17 Jaroušek Martin Jablonec nad Nisou 80 64,18 90 70 86,13 390,31

18 Mikuláš Ondřej Kroměříž 45 81,70 80 90 88,88 385,58

19 Ondruch Jakub Kroměříž 75 70,78 86 75 75,30 382,08

20 Sitek Filip ÚS Moravskoslezký 85 92,75 94 95 0,00 366,75

21 Traj Robert Kroměříž 65 61,89 84 80 72,63 363,52

22 Merhaut Petr Most 55 68,18 78 75 78,42 354,60

23 Včelička Oldřich Písek 85 64,98 70 45 83,25 348,23

24 Radouch Martin České Budějovice 30 76,84 86 60 72,45 325,29

25 Magdolen Patrik ÚS Moravskoslezký 35 72,59 54 75 88,29 324,88

26 Luxa Jakub České Budějovice 25 70,82 84 65 73,95 318,77
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Frýdek - Místek

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Celkem

1 Marková Kateřina Písek 100 96,50 92 95 95,43 478,93

2 Brončková Jana Frýdek-Místek 95 100,56 90 95 87,00 467,56

3 Kepáková Lucie Bohumín 95 84,51 96 85 97,20 457,71

4 Přepechalová Miroslava Praha 90 85,55 84 95 92,61 447,16

5 Petrů Jana Praha 85 86,27 90 85 97,35 443,62

6 Plachá Zuzana ÚS Moravskoslezký 85 80,17 92 80 90,93 428,10

7 Kosejková Barbora České Budějovice 90 80,26 80 80 90,75 421,01

8 Konderlová Lucie Bohumín 90 78,38 86 75 79,35 408,73

9 Míková Lucie České Budějovice 25 60,88 82 30 67,20 265,08

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Celkem

1 Roblová Kateřina Husinec 75 84,68 96 95 89,31 439,99

2 Bílková Kateřina Pelhřimov 80 71,30 94 90 84,99 420,29

3 Zelenková Iva Pelhřimov 90 73,65 88 85 81,45 418,10

4 Tichá Lenka ÚS Moravskoslezký 75 55,98 96 70 80,70 377,68

5 Pavlásková Veronika Frýdek-Místek 80 68,94 76 65 85,20 375,14

6 Ungrová Amálie Hořovice 75 64,64 82 75 78,36 375,00

7 Benešová Karolína Písek 75 60,77 70 75 82,74 363,51

8 GrznárováTereza ÚS Moravskoslezký 55 72,44 88 60 80,10 355,54

9 Šulová Julie Velké Pavlovice 55 73,58 86 55 79,23 348,81

10 Buráňová Adéla Kroměříž 70 68,87 60 65 83,34 347,21

11 Tomíšková Tereza Žirovnice 75 64,33 82 50 75,84 347,17

12 Šafářová Elen Písek 45 68,79 84 50 76,98 324,77

13 Koblihová Kristýna Jihlava 40 62,66 76 55 71,79 305,45

14 Kovalová Jana Frýdek-Místek 45 71,13 64 30 88,80 298,93

15 Nejdlová Lucie Plzeň 65 56,20 62 35 71,55 289,75

16 Nováková Eliška Jablonec nad Nisou 50 51,96 58 35 61,92 256,88

17 Tomíšková Veronika Žirovnice 30 45,24 64 45 54,09 238,33
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